
ITTF Junior Boys Singles  -  Slutspel 1(2)

 084 NAUMI A

 357 MOREGARD T

 275 BOKOV M

 263 SOKOLOWSKI L

 055 SMITH J

 313 BEH K T

 435 QIN J

 364 WESSHAGEN E

 107 RINDERER D

 357 MOREGARD T

 104 STUMPER K
 357 MOREGARD T

5, 10, 9, -11, 4

 318 QUEK Y I

 025 SIMONSEN D

 318 QUEK Y I
8, -7, 10, 8, -2, -6, 6

9, 5, 10, 10

6, -8, 9, 8, 11

 357 MOREGARD T

 055 SMITH J

 313 BEH K T

 364 WESSHAGEN E

 316 WONG Y K A

 091 RAKOTOARIMA

 153 ROSSI C

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 093 CAVAILLE J

 347 OSIRO P

 423 BEN ATTIA Y

 105 FADEEV K

 362 THIMON J

 312 CHUA J S H

 357 MOREGARD T

 313 BEH K T

 316 WONG Y K A

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 093 CAVAILLE J

 423 BEN ATTIA Y

 362 THIMON J

3, 1, 7, -8, 5

8, 7, 6, 6

4, -7, 9, 5, 4

7, 7, 6, -9, -3, 7

-10, -10, 7, 5, 6, 4

4, 9, 5, 8

4, 8, 8, 10

3, 5, 4, 8

7, 6, 6, 8

6, 7, 8, 7

6, 5, 4, -8, -3, 6

7, 6, 10, 4

6, 6, 7, 4

7, 5, -13, 12, 4

9, 9, 4, 2

WO

10, 7, 8, 6

8, -6, 9, 11, 6

11, -6, 9, 9, -10, 10

7, 6, 4, 6

4, 5, 3, 4

 059 BOONYAPRAPA 

 077 PUKK O

 105 FADEEV K

 362 THIMON J

 027 EMBORG M

 335 MONGIUSTI M

 312 CHUA J S H

-6, -4, 6, -7, 9, 8, 9

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 316 WONG Y K A

 091 RAKOTOARIMA

 247 HAUG B

 153 ROSSI C

 280 SULTANOV M

 114 ULLMANN L

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 093 CAVAILLE J

 431 LI T

 317 CHONG N

 347 OSIRO P

 423 BEN ATTIA Y

9, 1, 8, 3

 318 QUEK Y I

 361 SJOEVOLD A

 025 SIMONSEN D

8, 5, 6, 7

 027 EMBORG Mikkel, DEN
 335 MONGIUSTI Mattias, SMR

 312 CHUA Josh Shao Han, SGP

 317 CHONG Nicholas, SGP
 353 LARSSON Dennis, SWE

 347 OSIRO Pedro, SUI
 423 BEN ATTIA Youssef, TUN

 059 BOONYAPRAPA Naphat, ENG
 080 PIHKALA Arttu, FIN
 077 PUKK Oskar, EST

 105 FADEEV Kirill, GER
 362 THIMON Jonathan, SWE

 114 ULLMANN Lleyton, GER

 182 MATSUSHIMA Sora, JPN
 093 CAVAILLE Jules, FRA

 431 LI Ted, USA

 025 SIMONSEN Daniel, DEN
 185 MICHIHIRO Haruki, JPN

 316 WONG Yan Kai Andy, SGP
 091 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio, FRA

 247 HAUG Borgar, NOR
 153 ROSSI Carlo, ITA

 280 SULTANOV Marat, RUS

 318 QUEK Yong Izaac, SGP
 150 CAPPUCCIO Marco, ITA
 361 SJOEVOLD Alve, SWE

 357 MOREGARD Truls, SWE

 275 BOKOV Maksim, RUS
 263 SOKOLOWSKI Lukasz, POL

 055 SMITH James, ENG
 313 BEH Kun Ting, SGP

 435 QIN Jonathan, USA
 364 WESSHAGEN Edward, SWE

 107 RINDERER Daniel, GER
 084 NAUMI Alex, FIN

 357 MOREGARD T

 357 MOREGARD T

 318 QUEK Y I

 357 MOREGARD T

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 362 THIMON J

8, 10, 7, -7, 5

4, 3, -6, 2, 9

-7, 7, 6, -9, 6, -9, 3

7, -6, 4, 10, 7

8, 8, 8, -9, 12

5, 9, 8, 11

-9, 7, 11, -7, 2, -9, 11
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ITTF Junior Boys Singles  -  Slutspel 2(2)

 152 PUPPO A

 251 SORHEIM S

 104 STUMPER K

 092 DOYEN A

 058 COPE J

 277 ROZHKOV M

 026 SVENNINGSEN 

 261 KOLASA S

 273 MAKAROV V

 358 NETTARP B
5, 7, 7, 2

 152 PUPPO A

 143 CATHCART O

 143 CATHCART O
-6, -8, 10, 4, 5, 9

10, 6, -8, 9, 3

6, 3, 5, 4

 104 STUMPER K

 277 ROZHKOV M

 261 KOLASA S

 273 MAKAROV V

 430 PURI S

 314 YU Z J G

 429 KUMAR N

 184 HARADA H

 315 KOH D S J

 351 FRIIS M

 356 MCDONALD J

 262 MIASTOWSKI M

 436 NARESH S

 276 SHEVNIN S

 104 STUMPER K

 273 MAKAROV V

 314 YU Z J G

 429 KUMAR N

 351 FRIIS M

 356 MCDONALD J

 276 SHEVNIN S

7, -8, 6, -9, 9, -8, 5

4, 6, 4, -9, 3

7, 8, 11, 6

-2, -12, 8, 7, -8, 3, 2

-4, 8, 8, 9, -8, 10

8, 7, 7, 5

11, 4, 8, 7

5, 8, 7, -13, 12

7, -6, 9, -9, 9, -9, 5

8, 7, 4, 12

3, 7, 10, 6

9, 9, -3, -7, 5, -7, 3

-8, -7, 7, 8, 7, 5

8, -8, 9, -6, 8, 4

-10, 11, 5, 3, -9, 7

-6, 8, 7, -6, 10, 11

-10, 8, 8, 11, -11, 5

-6, 8, 7, 4, -9, 6

11, 8, -3, 4, 9

9, -3, 8, -9, 7, -6, 6

7, 6, 7, 5

 356 MCDONALD J

 262 MIASTOWSKI M

 056 SIRAJ S

 151 OYEBODE J

 436 NARESH S

 276 SHEVNIN S

 311 PANG Y E K

 069 ORANTES D

 430 PURI S

 274 IZUMRUDOV D

 314 YU Z J G

 429 KUMAR N

 279 IUSUPOV D

 004 LUM N

 184 HARADA H

 315 KOH D S J

 278 RYZHOV S

 106 JONACK D

 351 FRIIS M

 345 HARDMEIER E

1, -8, 10, 5, 6

 346 MOULLET B

 143 CATHCART O

-7, 8, -10, -8, 6, 7, 9

 436 NARESH Sid, USA
 276 SHEVNIN Semen, RUS

 311 PANG Yew En Koen, SGP

 244 BURINGRUD-LANGEN Fredrik, NOR
 106 JONACK Domink, GER

 351 FRIIS Martin, SWE
 345 HARDMEIER Elias, SUI

 356 MCDONALD Jonatan, SWE
 262 MIASTOWSKI Maksymilian, POL

 056 SIRAJ Shayan, ENG
 151 OYEBODE John, ITA

 004 LUM Nicholas, AUS

 184 HARADA Haruki, JPN
 315 KOH Dominic Song Jun, SGP

 278 RYZHOV Sergey, RUS

 143 CATHCART Owen, IRL
 069 ORANTES Diego, ESA

 430 PURI Sahil, USA
 274 IZUMRUDOV Denis, RUS

 314 YU Zong Jun Gerald, SGP
 429 KUMAR Nikhil, USA

 279 IUSUPOV Dinar, RUS

 251 SORHEIM Sigurd, NOR
 363 TORNGREN Hugo, SWE
 346 MOULLET Barish, SUI

 104 STUMPER Kay, GER

 092 DOYEN Antoine, FRA
 058 COPE Joseph, ENG

 277 ROZHKOV Mikhail, RUS
 026 SVENNINGSEN Peter, DEN

 261 KOLASA Szymon, POL
 273 MAKAROV Vladislav, RUS
 230 GRAS Tim, NED

 358 NETTARP Bruno, SWE
 152 PUPPO Andrea, ITA

 104 STUMPER K

 104 STUMPER K

 143 CATHCART O

 104 STUMPER K

 429 KUMAR N

 429 KUMAR N

 276 SHEVNIN S

8, 4, 10, 8

-10, 9, 9, 3, 8

-7, 7, 9, 10, 3

-6, 9, 3, 5, 7

-7, 8, 6, 5, -15, 10

14, 7, -9, 5, 7

9, -7, -6, 6, 12, 7
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